SESSION 4

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160

Session 4

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:21

RUD Sepang 1.247 km
26/4/2024 13:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 57.687 +0.117 15:16:37.293 8 58.440 15:12:46.847
(24) Raja Abdurragib 13 57.576 +0.006 15:17:34.869 9 58.632 +0.192 15:13:45.479
1 1:17.540 +20.174 15:05:49.844 14 1:02.838 +5.268 15:18:37.707 10 59.454 +1.014 15:14:44.933
2 1:01.288 +3.922 15:06:51.132 11 58.988 +0.548 15:15:43.921
3 59.619 +2.253 15:07:50.751 (21) Qayyim Razin 12 58.640 +0.200 15:16:42.561
4 59.322 +1.956 15:08:50.073 1 1:14.336 +16.756 15:05:40.853 13 58.795 +0.355 15:17:41.356
5 58.965 +1.599 15:09:49.038 2 1:01.505 +3.925 15:06:42.358 14 59.449 +1.009 15:18:40.805
6 58.199 +0.833 15:10:47.237 3 59.367 +1.787 15:07:41.725
7 58.659 +1.293 15:11:45.896 4 58.896 +1.316 15:08:40.621 (16) Aidil Zariff
8 57.841 +0.475 15:12:43.737 5 58.360 +0.780 15:09:38.981 1 1:09.109 +10.653 15:05:56.812
9 57.687 +0.321 15:13:41.424 6 58.270 +0.690 15:10:37.251 2 1:02.471 +4.015 15:06:59.283
10 58.168 +0.802 15:14:39.592 7 58.245 +0.665 15:11:35.496 3 1:01.585 +3.129 15:08:00.868
1 57.667 +0.301 15:15:37.259 8 57.944 +0.364 15:12:33.440 4 59.413 +0.957 15:09:00.281
12 57.382 +0.016 15:16:34.641 9 58.266 +0.686 15:13:31.706 5 58.594 +0.138 15:09:58.875
13 58.052 +0.686 15:17:32.693 10 57.876 +0.296 15:14:29.582 6 58.720 +0.264 15:10:57.595
14 57.366 15:18:30.059 1 57.854 +0.274 15:15:27.436 7 58.456 15:11:56.051
12 57.580 15:16:25.016 8 59.349 +0.893 15:12:55.400
(74) Kenzie Akbar 13 57.900 +0.320 15:17:22.916 9 58.482 +0.026 15:13:53.882
1 1:15.652 +18.230 15:05:50.869 14 57.954 +0.374 15:18:20.870 10 58.761 +0.305 15:14:52.643
2 1:00.631 +3.209 15:06:51.500 15 1:00.100 +2.520 15:19:20.970 11 58.522 +0.066 15:15:51.165
3 59.705 +2.283 15:07:51.205 12 58.904 +0.448 15:16:50.069
4 59.087 +1.665 15:08:50.292 (22) Fahim Naufal 13 58.834 +0.378 15:17:48.903
5 59.380 +1.958 15:09:49.672 1 1:10.555 +12.387 15:05:56.555 14 59.778 +1.322 15:18:48.681
6 58.376 +0.954 15:10:48.048 2 1:02.499 +4.331 15:06:59.054
7 59.713 +2.291 15:11:47.761 3 1:02.216 +4.048 15:08:01.270 (23) Malek Ridha
8 58.518 +1.096 15:12:46.279 4 59.535 +1.367 15:09:00.805 1 1:17.227 +18.749 15:06:17.340
9 57.797 +0.375 15:13:44.076 5 58.926 +0.758 15:09:59.731 2 1:02.612 +4.134 15:07:19.952
10 58.546 +1.124 15:14:42.622 6 58.638 +0.470 15:10:58.369 3 1:00.864 +2.386 15:08:20.816
1 57.582 +0.160 15:15:40.204 7 58.676 +0.508 15:11:57.045 4 1:01.351 +2.873 15:09:22.167
12 57.422 15:16:37.626 8 59.119 +0.951 15:12:56.164 5 59.465 +0.987 15:10:21.632
13 57.578 +0.156 15:17:35.204 9 58.482 +0.314 15:13:54.646 6 59.096 +0.618 15:11:20.728
14 1:00.968 +3.546 15:18:36.172 10 58.168 15:14:52.814 7 58.794 +0.316 15:12:19.522
1 58.581 +0.413 15:15:51.395 8 58.733 +0.255 15:13:18.255
(14) Qasha Irfan 12 58.929 +0.761 15:16:50.324 9 58.691 +0.213 15:14:16.946
1 1:06.083 +8.632 15:05:56.108 13 58.792 +0.624 15:17:49.116 10 58.619 +0.141 15:15:15.565
2 58.915 +1.464 15:06:55.023 14 59.282 +1.114 15:18:48.398 11 59.517 +1.039 15:16:15.082
3 58.111 +0.660 15:07:53.134 12 58.478 15:17:13.560
4 58.846 +1.395 15:08:51.980 (25) Daniel Syazwan 13 58.961 +0.483 15:18:12.521
5 58.145 +0.694 15:09:50.125 1 1:09.355 +11.116 15:06:01.639 14 59.206 +0.728 15:19:11.727
6 58.333 +0.882 15:10:48.458 2 1:00.173 +1.934 15:07:01.812
7 58.560 +1.109 15:11:47.018 3 59.123 +0.884 15:08:00.935 (19) Naufal Aryan
8 57.451 15:12:44.469 4 59.104 +0.865 15:09:00.039 1 1:21.971 +23.485 15:05:53.523
9 57.542 +0.091 15:13:42.011 5 58.640 +0.401 15:09:58.679 2 1:01.379 +2.893 15:06:54.902
10 57.786 +0.335 15:14:39.797 6 58.714 +0.475 15:10:57.393 3 59.553 +1.067 15:07:54.455
1 57.672 +0.221 15:15:37.469 7 58.526 +0.287 15:11:55.919 4 59.362 +0.876 15:08:53.817
12 57.741 +0.290 15:16:35.210 8 59.067 +0.828 15:12:54.986 5 59.019 +0.533 15:09:52.836
13 57.618 +0.167 15:17:32.828 9 58.239 15:13:563.225 6 58.486 15:10:51.322
14 57.844 +0.393 15:18:30.672 10 58.546 +0.307 15:14:51.771 7 58.976 +0.490 15:11:50.298
1 58.258 +0.019 15:15:50.029 8 58.887 +0.401 15:12:49.185
(20) Airel Marzuki 12 58.703 +0.464 15:16:48.732 9 58.872 +0.386 15:13:48.057
1 1:14.521 +16.951 15:05:50.634 13 1:06.494 +8.255 15:17:55.226 10 58.701 +0.215 15:14:46.758
2 1:00.601 +3.031 15:06:51.235 14 1:02.130 +3.891 15:18:57.356 1 59.193 +0.707 15:15:45.951
3 59.681 +2.111 15:07:50.916 12 58.588 +0.102 15:16:44.539
4 58.936 +1.366 15:08:49.852 (26) Adam Hariz 13 59.288 +0.802 15:17:43.827
5 1:00.488 +2.918 15:09:50.340 1 1:22.118 +23.678 15:05:46.420 14 59.482 +0.996 15:18:43.309
6 58.017 +0.447 15:10:48.357 2 1:06.611 +8.171 15:06:53.031
7 59.688 +2.118 15:11:48.045 3 59.776 +1.336 15:07:52.807 (18) Adam Aiman
8 57.894 +0.324 15:12:45.939 4 59.147 +0.707 15:08:51.954 1 1:12.058 +13.299 15:06:08.821
9 57.770 +0.200 15:13:43.709 5 59.091 +0.651 15:09:51.045 2 1:03.837 +5.078 15:07:12.658
10 58.327 +0.757 15:14:42.036 6 58.592 +0.152 15:10:49.637 3 1:01.772 +3.013 15:08:14.430
1 57.570 15:15:39.606 7 58.770 +0.330 15:11:48.407 4 59.654 +0.895 15:09:14.084
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SESSION 4

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 4 26/4/2024 13:15 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

5 59.139 +0.380 15:10:13.223

6 59.110 +0.351 15:11:12.333

7 59.125 +0.366 15:12:11.458

8 59.492 +0.733 15:13:10.950

9 59.083 +0.324 15:14:10.033

10 59.822 +1.063 15:15:09.855

1 59.390 +0.631 15:16:09.245

12 58.759 15:17:08.004

13 58.963 +0.204 15:18:06.967

14 1:00.040 +1.281 15:19:07.007

(27) Ikram Dani

1 1:12.576 +13.489 15:06:10.194
2 1:01.525 +2.438 15:07:11.719
3 1:00.714 +1.627 15:08:12.433
4 59.881 +0.794 15:09:12.314
5 59.812 +0.725 15:10:12.126
6 59.814 +0.727 15:11:11.940
7 59.259 +0.172 15:12:11.199
8 59.427 +0.340 15:13:10.626
9 59.087 15:14:09.713
10 59.987 +0.900 15:15:09.700
1 1:00.122 +1.035 15:16:09.822
12 1:01.486 +2.399 15:17:11.308
13 1:05.285 +6.198 15:18:16.593
14 1:05.237 +6.150 15:19:21.830

(17) Syed Adam Zakwan

1 114612 +12.051 15:06:09.911
2 1:03.936 +1.375 15:07:13.847
3 1:05.710 +3.149 15:08:19.557
4 1:03.458 +0.897 15:09:23.015
5 1:02.796 +0.235 15:10:25.811
6 1:02.561 15:11:28.372
7 1:02.890 +0.329 15:12:31.262
8 1:02.982 +0.421 15:13:34.244
9 1:11.104 +8.543 15:14:45.348
10 1:03.221 +0.660 15:15:48.569
1 1:02.748 +0.187 15:16:51.317
12 1:02.580 +0.019 15:17:53.897
13 1:03.295 +0.734 15:18:57.192
(15) Agil Ugail

1 1:25.538 +20.933 15:05:54.952
2 1:16.428 +11.823 15:07:11.380
3 1:11.779 +7.174 15:08:23.159
4 1:09.505 +4.900 15:09:32.664
5 1:09.114 +4.509 15:10:41.778
6 1:08.744 +4.139 15:11:50.522
7 1:06.697 +2.092 15:12:57.219
8 1:06.811 +2.206 15:14:04.030
9 1:07.980 +3.375 15:15:12.010
10 1:05.493 +0.888 15:16:17.503
1 1:05.645 +1.040 15:17:23.148
12 1:04.605 15:18:27.753
13 1:05.314 +0.709 15:19:33.067
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